
Belgisch Kampioenschap LD
Witte Bergen 3.9.2023

TROL

Lorick CASTEELS
CO Liège
Omloop : H-10
Afstand : 1520m
Tijd : 0:23:28 (15'26"/km)

2/4 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jules COLOMB 0:20:07
3. Jens DEFERM 0:24:14

1. 71 00:05:55 145m 40'48"/km
2. 77 00:01:30 00:07:25 153m 9'48"/km
3. 73 00:01:32 00:08:57 160m 9'35"/km
4. 130 00:01:43 00:10:40 158m 10'52"/km
5. 132 00:01:55 00:12:35 222m 8'38"/km
6. 138 00:06:13 00:18:48 131m 47'27"/km
7. 145 00:02:18 00:21:06 200m 11'30"/km
8. 100 00:01:33 00:22:39 154m 10'04"/km
9. 999 00:00:49 00:23:28 126m 6'29"/km
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